
SCHEDULE - FRESH MEAT
spring 2012 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE MLS THURSDAY

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Mar 01, 12 2 TROJANS 2 FRESH MEAT 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 08, 12 0 WYLD STALLIONS 4 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 15, 12 7 RAMPAGE 3 FRESH MEAT 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 19, 12 4 FRESH MEAT 2 WYLD STALLIONS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 29, 12 4 FRESH MEAT 4 RAMPAGE 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 05, 12 3 TROJANS 9 FRESH MEAT 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 12, 12 1 WYLD STALLIONS 4 FRESH MEAT 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 19, 12 1 FRESH MEAT 4 RAMPAGE 10:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 4 FRESH MEAT 2 TROJANS 6:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 26, 12 6 FRESH MEAT 3 TROJANS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 03, 12 1 5 TROJANS 1 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 10, 12 1 0 FRESH MEAT 0 TROJANS 8:00 pm -


